Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

AGEE, ROBIN

ALMOND,

ELIZABETH

AUSLEY, PASHA

AUSLEY, PASHA

BECKWITH, LEAH

BELEW, MARY

BLACK, MELISSA

BRADSHAW, VIVI

BRADSHAW, VIVI

BROWN,

ELIZABETH

BROWN,
ELIZABETH

BUBULKA,
CYNTHIA

Sep 6, 2017

Current Contract Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

COUNSELOR

COUNSELOR

LIBRARIAN

Degree Title

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

16.5

24

22

31

13

13

23

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

210

210

210

Annual
Salary

40,090.00

41,440.00

39,774.00

39,774.00

41,440.00

41,440.00

37,240.00

43,274.00

43,274.00

42,855.47

42,855.47

54,397.58

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

SR SPONSOR

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

PARENT
INVOLVEM

SR STUDENT

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

750.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,200.00
1,500.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title
CALHOUN, TEACHER BACHELOR
SUMMER
CALHOUN, TEACHER MASTERS
SUMMER
CARTER, GRACE TEACHER BACHELOR
CHOTE, LISA TEACHER MASTERS
CLAMON, TEACHER BACHELOR
MICHELLE
CLARK, ELLEN TEACHER BACHELOR
CLARK, ELLEN TEACHER MASTERS
CLEMENT, TEACHER BACHELOR
BRITTANY
CLEMENTS, TEACHER MASTERS
AMANDA
COLEMAN, ELLEN PRINCIPAL MASTERS
COLLINS, KATELYN TEACHER BACHELOR

Sep 6, 2017

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

13.5

13.5

22

30

24

24

14

16

16

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

240

190

Annual
Salary

43,774.00

43,774.00

32,440.00

46,774.00

41,440.00

46,774.00

46,774.00

38,740.00

44,774.00

72,344.44

32,890.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

COUN

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

WEB

Actual
Salary

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

COORDINATOR ' 2,000.00

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

COPELAND,
MICHAEL

CORLEY, MARY

CORLEY, MARY

CRANGLE, JOHN

DANIELS, ANGELA

DENTON,
BRITTNEY

DENTON,

BRITTNEY

EFIRD, HOLLY

FALCO, JUDY

FLOWERS,
JEFFREY

FLOWERS,
JEFFREY

Sep 6, 2017

Current Contract Title

BAND DIRECTOR

TEACHER

TEACHER

VOC AGRICULTURE
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

32

"

11

22

10

10

Days
Worked

230

190

190

240

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

56,164.21

42,274.00

42,274.00

48,274.21

32,440.00

39,774.00

39,774.00

35,140.00

46,774.00

47,574.00

47,574.00

Additional

Addition Duty
Description

ASSISTANT
BAND DIR

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

SHOOTING
COACH

SR SPONSOR

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ASSISTANT
PART TIME BB
Addition Duty
Description
ASSISTANT
PART TIME BB

Duties

Actual
Salary

4,000.00
8,000.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

2,000.00
750.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

4,000.00
1,800.00
Actual
Salary
4,000.00
1,800.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title = Employee = Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary

FOWLER, ALISON TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 3 190  33,790.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
KFEYEQAC')AI\II\] TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 2 190  37,774.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
ZIEEYEé\/Ié’\'\II\J TEACHER MASTERS Certified 2 190  37,774.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
GAITHER, PATTI \E/SC_ZI_EBXC?ILI\IIEERSS/OFC BACHELOR  Certified 35.5 210 52,597.58 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
JR SPONSORS 900.00
GAITHER, PATTI \E/(DX':I'IEBAL\JC?II-II\IIEESS/OFC MASTERS Certified 35.5 210 52,597.58 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
JR SPONSORS 900.00
GARRETT, JEREMY TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 2 190  33,340.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
GIBSON, LISA TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 24 210  45,802.11 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
HAIN, CHRISTINA TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 14 210 42,817.89 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
HALL, KATHERINE = TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 0 190  32,890.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

HAMBY, MARK TEACHER MASTERS Certified 21 210 67,997.58

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

7TH SPORTS 1,500.00
BOYS TRACK 4,500.00

CROSS

COUNTRY 2,000.00
HEAD COACH  4,000.00
JR HEAD

COACH 2,500.00

PART TIME BB 900.00
PART TIME FB 900.00

Sep 6, 2017 4 2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

HANCOCK, JULIA

HANCOCK, JULIA

HANKINS, KAREN

HARDAGE,

DURENDA

HARRIS, JESSICA

HENRY, ANNA

HENRY, ANNA

HUGHES, ASHLEY

HUGHES, ASHLEY

HUGHES, LANA

HUGHES, LANA

HYNDS, MELINDA

Sep 6, 2017

Current Contract Title

LIBRARIAN

LIBRARIAN

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

ALE TEACHER

ALE TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

22

22

25

28

12

12

28

28

32

Days
Worked

210

210

190

190

190

200

200

190

190

240

240

190

Annual
Salary

52,147.58

52,147.58

46,774.00

42,340.00

36,490.00

45,025.26

45,025.26

40,774.00

40,774.00

72,060.03

72,060.03

46,774.00

Additional

Addition Duty
Description

MID STUDENT
Cou

Addition Duty
Description

MID STUDENT
Cou

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

JR SPONSORS
Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Duties

Actual
Salary

450.00

Actual
Salary

450.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
900.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

HYNDS, MELINDA

IVY, WHITNEY

VY, WHITNEY

JOHNSON,
THERESA

KEITHLEY, DANIEL

KEITHLEY, DANIEL

KEITHLEY, LOUISE

KEITHLEY, LOUISE

Sep 6, 2017

Current Contract Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

Employee @ Years in
Type Total
Certified 32
Certified 13
Certified 13
Certified 0
Certified 12
Certified 12
Certified 10
Certified 10

6

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

240

240

190

190

Annual
Salary

46,774.00

44,774.00

44,774.00

32,890.00

65,530.32

65,530.32

41,774.00

41,774.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

YEAR BOOK
SPON
Addition Duty
Description
YEAR BOOK
SPON

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

7TH SPORTS

ASSIST
ATHLETIC

ASSISTANT
HEAD COACH
WRESTLING
COACH
Addition Duty
Description
7TH SPORTS

ASSIST
ATHLETIC

ASSISTANT
HEAD COACH
WRESTLING
COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,500.00

Actual
Salary

1,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

1,500.00

1,500.00
2,000.00
4,000.00

2,500.00
Actual
Salary

1,500.00

1,500.00
2,000.00
4,000.00

2,500.00

Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

LARIMORE, LAURA

LARIMORE, LAURA

LEDBETTER,

VICTORIA

LEE, BRYAN

LEE, KORI

LOY, BRADLEY

MANN, DANA

MAYO, PHYLLIS

MAYO, PHYLLIS

Sep 6, 2017

Current Contract Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

COUNSELOR

COUNSELOR

Degree Title = Employee

Type

BACHELOR  Certified

MASTERS

Certified

BACHELOR

Certified

BACHELOR  Certified

MASTERS Certified

BACHELOR  Certified

BACHELOR  Certified

MASTERS Certified
MASTERS Certified
+15

7

Years in Days

Total Worked
10 190

10 190

24 190

2 210

9 190

9 210

11 190

13 210

13 210

Annual
Salary

41,774.00

41,774.00

41,440.00

45,349.47

41,274.00

48,831.05

37,390.00

47,829.16

47,829.16

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

7TH SPORTS
ASSISTANT

BASE &
SOFTBALL

OFFENSIVE
COORD

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

7TH SPORTS
ASSISTANT

BASE &
SOFTBALL

HEAD JR
COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

1,500.00
2,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

1,500.00

2,000.00

2,500.00
2,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

MCELHANNON,
REBECCA

MCELHANNON,

REBECCA

MILLS, TERRI

MILLS, TERRI

MORRISON,

RENEE

NELSON,
JENNIFER

NEWSOM, LARRY

NEWSOM, SHANA

NEWSOM, SHANA

NORRIS, ALESHA

NORRIS, ALESHA

Sep 6, 2017

Current Contract Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

VOC BUSINESS/OFC

ED TEACHER

TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

LEA SUPERVISOR

LEA SUPERVISOR

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

31

23

24

7.5

7.5

15.5

15.5

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

210

190

240

240

240

190

190

Annual
Salary

38,774.00

38,774.00

39,274.00

39,274.00

45,802.11

46,774.00

78,466.47

61,383.60

61,383.60

47,574.00

47,574.00

Additional

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ATHLETIC
DIRECT

Addition Duty
Description

7TH CHEER
COACH

CHEERCOACH
Addition Duty
Description

7TH CHEER
COACH

CHEERCOACH
Addition Duty
Description
CHEERCOACH
Addition Duty
Description

CHEERCOACH

Duties

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

3,600.00

Actual
Salary

1,500.00
2,800.00

Actual
Salary

1,500.00
2,800.00
Actual
Salary
2,800.00
Actual
Salary
2,800.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title = Employee = Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary
ODEN, HANNAH TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 0 190  32,440.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
8E§TSRI'%ICZ>:ER TEACHER MASTERS Certified 6 210 57,260.74 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
7TH SPORTS 1,500.00
CROSS
COUNTRY 2,000.00
HEAD JR
COACH 2,500.00
PART TIMEFB  1,800.00
SR HEAD
COACH 4,000.00
TENNIS
COACH 1,500.00
PALMER, SONJA TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 6 190  39,774.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
PALMER, SONJA TEACHER MASTERS Certified 6 190  39,774.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
PASLEY, KATHY TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 16 190  40,840.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
PARENT
INVOLVEM 2,400.00
PAYNE, KAREN TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 23 190  46,774.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
PAYNE, KAREN TEACHER MASTERS Certified 23 190  46,774.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
\F/’V(l)_il}l_IIE)NEER\} TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 1 190  32,890.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
RUNYAN, CONNIE ~~ SPEECH THERAPIST MASTERS Certified 37 190  46,774.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SCOTT, NANCY gthEERll??/LIJSLgp{A MASTERS Certified 18 240 74,169.78 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
FED 3,600.00

Sep 6, 2017 9 2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title = Employee = Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

COORDINATOR

SCOTT, NANCY glleERll??/Lflégll\?ﬂ SPECIALIST = Certified 18 240 74,169.78 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

FED
COORDINATOR  3,600.00
SHOW, TIMOTHY BAND DIRECTOR BACHELOR  Certified 14 230 52,895.79 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
ASSISTANT 2,000.00
BAND DIR 4,000.00
SMITH, ABBY TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 29 190  41,440.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SMITH, ANGELA TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 13 190  43,274.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SMITH, ANGELA TEACHER MASTERS Certified 13 190  43,274.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SMITH, JEREMY TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 9 190  41,274.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SMITH, JEREMY TEACHER MASTERS Certified 9 190  41,274.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SMITH, KRISTEN TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 21 190  41,440.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
ikﬂ#‘:’é—l-JOHNSON, TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 0 190  32,440.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
STEWART, SUSAN  SUPERINTENDENT BACHELOR  Certified 15 240 107,455.57 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
STEWART, SUSAN  SUPERINTENDENT MASTERS Certified 15 240 107,455.57 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Sep 6, 2017 10 2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

STEWART, SUSAN

THORNTON,
WHITNEY

THORNTON,
WHITNEY

TOLAND, JANET

TURNER, KAREN

WESSON, SUSAN

WESSON, SUSAN

WILLIAMS, CHRIS

WILSON, JANE

WILSON,

KIMBERLY

WRIGHT, LEAH

Sep 6, 2017

Current Contract Title Degree Title
SUPERINTENDENT SPECIALIST
TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER MASTERS
TEACHER MASTERS
TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER MASTERS
TEACHER BACHELOR
COUNSELOR MASTERS
TEACHER MASTERS
LIBRARIAN BACHELOR

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

1"

Years in
Total

15

12

12

35

31

14

14

34

23

23

Days
Worked

240

190

190

190

190

190

190

210

210

190

205

Annual
Salary

107,455.57

43,974.00

43,974.00

46,774.00

41,440.00

43,774.00

43,774.00

48,833.68

51,697.58

46,774.00

50,466.68

Additional Duties

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
PARENT
INVOLVEM 1,200.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
PARENT
INVOLVEM 1,200.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
ASSISTANT 2,000.00
GIRLS TRACK  4,500.00
OFFENSIVE

COORD 2,500.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

2:20:45 PM



Bismarck School District
Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title = Employee | Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary
WRIGHT, LEAH LIBRARIAN MASTERS Certified 23 205 50,466.68 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Sep 6, 2017 12 2:20:45 PM



